
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/08; Name= CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199708060002
46841

08/06/1997
10:38:22

CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY,
DEBRA H

199708060002
46851

08/06/1997
10:38:24

CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOPER,
CHARLIE M

199708060002
46861

08/06/1997
10:38:25

CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOPER,
MARY W


