Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/08; Name= CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708060002 46841	08/06/1997 10:38:22	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANTLEY, DEBRA H						
199708060002 46851	08/06/1997 10:38:24	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOPER, CHARLIE M						
199708060002 46861	08/06/1997 10:38:25	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOPER, MARY W						